
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jack Sheffield - (923789) - Worsley SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.98 392 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

1:04.41 385 H 27/01/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:04.45 384 H 25/11/17 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:04.97 375 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:05.69 363 H 01/10/16 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:05.81 361 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Salford 1

1:05.87 360 H 10/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:06.21 354 H 29/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:06.43 351 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:06.54 349 H 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:07.83 329 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Co Salford 1

1:07.88 328 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:07.94 328 H 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:08.62 318 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester  1

1:09.24 309 H 17/09/17 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017 Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:10.30 296 H 17/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

1:10.81 289 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:11.24 284 H 30/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:11.59 280 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

1:11.65 279 H 30/11/13 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:11.74 278 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

1:12.42 270 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:12.68 268 H 18/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Co Salford 1

1:12.79 266 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:12.93 265 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

1:14.42 249 H 18/01/14 Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds Co Salford 3

1:21.54 189 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3
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1:21.54 189 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.41 385 H 27/01/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:04.45 384 H 25/11/17 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:03.98 392 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

1:09.24 309 H 17/09/17 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017 Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:05.81 361 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Salford 1

1:06.54 349 H 30/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:04.97 375 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:05.87 360 H 10/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:05.69 363 H 01/10/16 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:06.43 351 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:06.21 354 H 29/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:07.83 329 H 23/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow Co Salford 1

1:07.94 328 H 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:08.62 318 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester  1

1:07.88 328 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:11.24 284 H 30/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:11.59 280 H 26/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

1:10.81 289 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:10.30 296 H 17/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

1:12.79 266 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

1:11.74 278 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

1:12.93 265 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

1:12.68 268 H 18/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Co Salford 1

1:12.42 270 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:14.42 249 H 18/01/14 Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds Co Salford 3

1:11.65 279 H 30/11/13 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:21.54 189 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


